
Item Details for Customer

Item Number:

Size:

Description:

Print Name:

Pack:

Weight/case:

Weight/m

Cube:

Pallet configuration:

Cubic feet/pallet:

Total weight/pallet:

Master case length:

Master case width:

Master case depth:

UPC:

12123

DELICIOUS 1/2 DOZEN DONUT BOX

DELICIOUS DONUTS

200

26.33

2.7

21.875000

16.375000

12.750000

70728235055648.06

439.95

5x3

12 x 8 x 2 1/4

131.650

Freight Class

707282350556

Southern Champion Tray

Sleeve UPC:
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