



Southern Champion Tray

Item Details for Customer

Item Number:	12123	
Size:	12 x 8 x 2 1/4	
Description:	DELICIOUS 1/2 DOZEN DONUT BOX	
Print Name:	DELICIOUS DONUTS	
Pack:	200	
Weight/case:	26.33	Master case length: 21.875000
Weight/m	131.650	Master case width: 16.375000
Cube:	2.7	Master case depth: 12.750000
Pallet configuration:	5x3	Freight Class
Cubic feet/pallet:	48.06	UPC: 707282350556
Total weight/pallet:	439.95	Sleeve UPC:

